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BCcTaBKU
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SV 9676.008 - BcTtaBku

nns 3aKpbiTuA CBO60p,HbIX MECT B AepXXaTtendax LWnH.

DyHKUUNK

ApT. N2

Position of the bar system in the
functional space

YKasaHue
MopaxoanT ANA LUNHHOW CUCTEMDI

YnakoBka
Bec HeTTO
Gross weight
Kog THB3[,
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

OpobpenHuns

0p06peHus

© Rittal 2025

SV 9676.008

2
3

MNpu ycTaHOBKe TONbKO 1, 2 unun 3 WKH Heo6XxoaANMO B
HEUCnosib30BaHHbIE WWHHblE NPOeMbl YCTaHOBUTb BCTaBKU

Flat-PLS 60
Flat-PLS 100

16 wr.

0.112

0.135

39239000
4028177599444
EC001900

27400613

ABS
DNV-GL
Lloyds Register of Shipping



